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Stefani Hargrave 1166 Cee Harley's Gold 4484432 586.5 1 1 586.5 137.0 88.0 67.0 40.0 65.0 63.0 63.0 63.5

Jennifer Weber 2116 The Dream Senorita 4841442 585.0 2 2 585.0 155.0 98.0 46.0 50.0 70.0 57.0 28.0 81.0

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 584.0 3 3 584.0 189.0 101.0 89.0 51.0 77.0 77.0

Rebecca Zimmerman 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas 4758982 543.5 4 4 543.5 161.5 95.0 68.0 60.0 51.0 37.0 71.0

Robert D Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 518.0 5 5 518.0 141.0 82.0 56.0 45.0 70.0 49.0 42.0 33.0

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 480.0 6 6 480.0 132.0 94.0 71.0 62.0 54.0 67.0

Tony White 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay 4923033 455.5 7 7 455.5 122.5 99.0 78.0 68.0 54.0 34.0

Kim Reiter 2222 MS Becaco River 4869099 433.0 8 8 433.0 142.0 77.0 46.0 46.0 36.0 43.0 43.0

Kerry Wink 3728 Reys Ya Seis 5039383 418.0 9 9 418.0 135.0 82.0 64.0 55.0 82.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 405.0 10 10 405.0 124.0 52.0 49.0 42.0 38.0 46.0 54.0

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 353.0 11 11 353.0 73.0 79.0 43.0 35.0 57.0 30.0 36.0

Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin 2011-144 349.0 12 12 349.0 146.0 86.0 48.0 69.0

Charley Hicks Olenas Lil Wrangler 4253391 335.0 13 13 335.0 109.0 56.0 64.0 40.0 37.0 29.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 310.5 14 14 310.5 100.0 78.5 46.0 49.0 37.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 293.5 15 15 293.5 78.5 69.0 42.0 34.0 38.0 32.0

Rainy Walker 3706 Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 226.5 16 16 226.5 98.0 63.5 65.0

Becky Horlen 3035 Ill Be A Chic 4798869 222.0 17 17 222.0 114.0 59.0 49.0

Joe Woodard Conchos Colonel 4267134 217.0 18 18 217.0 119.0 44.0 54.0

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 173.0 19 19 173.0 173.0

Gracie Jacobs Lena Little Left 3842988 169.0 20 20 169.0 48.0 63.0 21.0 37.0

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 162.0 21 21 162.0 79.0 34.0 49.0

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 161.0 22 22 161.0 35.0 59.0 67.0

Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU 4072 TAMU Nudee Sailin 4508749 159.0 23 23 159.0 159.0

Charlotte Grooms San Jo Be Ware 3698635 158.0 24 24 158.0 77.0 43.0 15.0 23.0

Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni 4490654 155.0 25 25 155.0 155.0

Joan Martin 949 Peptos Bay Shadow 4830792 152.5 26 26 152.5 152.5

Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat 4505048 152.0 27 27 152.0 101.0 51.0

Pate Stewart - TTU 3376 Big Cats Monkey 5187501 149.0 28 28 149.0 91.0 58.0

Will Roden Docs Iron Badger 4482746 149.0 28 28 149.0 149.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 148.0 30 30 148.0 148.0

Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU 3288 La Muneca Docs 3268389 142.0 31 31 142.0 96.0 46.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU 3382 Corona Parr Dee 5272185 140.0 32 32 140.0 78.0 62.0

Danielle Rehkamp 2850 Cal Bar Playboy 4271863 131.0 33 33 131.0 36.0 38.0 57.0

Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please 5056388 130.0 34 34 130.0 130.0

Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey 4856152 124.0 35 35 124.0 74.0 50.0

Beverly Jacobs 1767 Clearly Stylish 4405343 124.0 35 35 124.0 61.0 63.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Kenneth Dickerson 3412 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 121.0 37 37 121.0 65.0 56.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 118.0 38 38 118.0 118.0

Diane Hiser 1939 KF Smart Oakey 4712851 116.5 39 39 116.5 93.5 23.0

Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar pending 115.0 40 40 115.0 78.0 37.0

Anna Morrison 3612 Twice The Solano 4925238 114.0 41 41 114.0 49.0 65.0

Landon Brown - TTU Sheriffs Lady 5302261 103.0 42 42 103.0 103.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 96.0 43 43 96.0 52.0 44.0

Maggie Shivers Smarties Solanosally 4550624 95.0 44 44 95.0 32.0 32.0 31.0

Traci Brandon Tejons N Charge 4503704 94.0 45 45 94.0 94.0

Sharon Davis WSR Count On Bodee 5011528 93.5 46 46 93.5 93.5

Macee McFadden Quintana Cassy 4530552 90.0 47 47 90.0 90.0

Brooke Davis 3430 TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 84.0 48 48 84.0 24.0 27.0 33.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle 5280118 80.0 49 49 80.0 80.0

Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy 5395705 77.0 50 50 77.0 77.0

Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler 4153572 74.0 51 51 74.0 74.0

Alex Morcom Docs Dualing Supreme 4621639 73.0 52 52 73.0 73.0

Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw 4961256 71.0 53 53 71.0 71.0

Jennifer Bouse TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 69.0 54 54 69.0 69.0

Elizabeth MacConnell Smart Miss Lily 64.0 55 55 64.0 64.0

Victoria Welch - TSU Okie in Motion 4286855 61.0 56 56 61.0 61.0

Andrea Caudill Haidaseeker Playboy 4011697 57.0 57 57 57.0 57.0

Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex 5334059 53.0 58 58 53.0 53.0

Shelly Salvatore Docs Sunny Stripe 4935512 52.0 59 59 52.0 38.0 14.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 52.0 59 59 52.0 24.0 28.0

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 47.0 61 61 47.0 47.0

Tammy Miller 3487 Sippin Boonshine 4824461 46.0 62 62 46.0 46.0

Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU 4062 QB Dual Rey Miss 5125211 44.0 63 63 44.0 44.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 42.0 64 64 42.0 42.0

Becky Dean Walker WRH Kings Princess 4968663 42.0 64 64 42.0 42.0

Bryan Lee BC Docs Sail Wind 5477684 41.0 66 66 41.0 41.0

Justin Hoffner Shesa Stoli 5268709 33.0 67 67 33.0 33.0

Mary Katharine Fairbanks Custom Chic 4941685 32.5 68 68 32.5 32.5

Kendra Suhling Shiners Sally 4371883 32.0 69 69 32.0 32.0

Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena 5008102 30.0 70 70 30.0 12.0 18.0

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella pending 30.0 70 70 30.0 30.0

Dana Brown 2106 Omega Tail Wind 4376590 27.0 72 72 27.0 27.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Billy Cannon Hollywood Tradition 4135425 24.0 73 73 24.0 24.0

Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy pending 22.0 74 74 22.0 22.0

Beverly Rhodes 1003 Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 19.0 75 75 19.0 19.0

Carolyn Ordeneaux 805 Shining Judgement 4103308 19.0 75 75 19.0 19.0

Jim Truemper 91 Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 19.0 75 75 19.0 19.0

Rebecca Noggler - SRSU Razmataz Jazz 4973321 18.0 78 78 18.0 18.0

Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars 5008102 17.0 79 79 17.0 17.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo 2013-107 16.0 80 80 16.0 16.0

Jeanine Proctor They Call Me Fletch 4629577 16.0 80 80 16.0 16.0
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Robert D Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 179.0 1 1 179.0 47.0 28.0 21.0 17.0 24.0 18.0 16.0 8.0

Jennifer Weber 2116 The Dream Senorita 4841442 166.0 2 2 166.0 40.0 30.0 16.0 15.0 23.0 15.0 1.0 26.0

Stefani Hargrave 1166 Cee Harley's Gold 4484432 162.5 3 3 162.5 38.0 29.0 18.0 7.0 21.0 16.0 15.0 18.5

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 139.0 4 4 139.0 46.0 27.0 17.0 11.0 17.0 21.0

Tony White 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay 4923033 127.0 5 5 127.0 28.0 31.0 23.0 18.0 22.0 5.0

Kim Reiter 2222 MS Becaco River 4869099 114.0 6 6 114.0 36.0 21.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 11.0

Kerry Wink 3728 Reys Ya Seis 5039383 112.0 7 7 112.0 41.0 14.0 20.0 15.0 22.0

Rebecca Zimmerman 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas 4758982 111.0 8 8 111.0 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 16.0

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 100.0 9 9 100.0 27.0 23.0 22.0 12.0 4.0 12.0

Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin 2011-144 90.0 10 10 90.0 49.0 18.0 6.0 17.0

Charley Hicks Olenas Lil Wrangler 4253391 82.0 11 11 82.0 34.0 17.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 5.0

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 77.0 12 12 77.0 7.0 22.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 5.0 7.0

Rainy Walker 3706 Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 75.0 13 13 75.0 39.0 25.0 11.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 75.0 13 13 75.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 14.0 17.0 9.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 66.0 15 15 66.0 19.0 24.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU 3382 Corona Parr Dee 5272185 64.0 16 16 64.0 25.0 20.0 19.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 54.0 17 17 54.0 33.0 15.0 6.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 53.0 18 18 53.0 23.0 1.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 10.0 4.0

Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni 4490654 50.0 19 19 50.0 50.0

Joe Woodard Conchos Colonel 4267134 49.0 20 20 49.0 18.0 12.0 19.0

Joan Martin 949 Peptos Bay Shadow 4830792 48.0 21 21 48.0 48.0

Gracie Jacobs Lena Little Left 3842988 47.0 22 22 47.0 9.0 18.0 6.0 14.0

Becky Dean Walker WRH Kings Princess 4968663 45.0 23 23 45.0 37.0 8.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 45.0 23 23 45.0 45.0

Charlotte Grooms San Jo Be Ware 3698635 45.0 23 23 45.0 16.0 15.0 5.0 9.0

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 45.0 23 23 45.0 22.0 14.0 9.0

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 44.0 27 27 44.0 44.0

Will Roden Docs Iron Badger 4482746 43.0 28 28 43.0 43.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 42.0 29 29 42.0 42.0

Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat 4505048 39.0 30 30 39.0 30.0 9.0

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 39.0 30 30 39.0 13.0 13.0 13.0

Danielle Rehkamp 2850 Cal Bar Playboy 4271863 37.0 32 32 37.0 12.0 8.0 17.0

Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar pending 36.0 33 33 36.0 24.0 12.0

Anna Morrison 3612 Twice The Solano 4925238 35.0 34 34 35.0 20.0 15.0

Traci Brandon Tejons N Charge 4503704 35.0 34 34 35.0 35.0

Beverly Jacobs 1767 Clearly Stylish 4405343 33.0 36 36 33.0 13.0 20.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Victoria Welch - TSU Okie in Motion 4286855 32.0 37 37 32.0 32.0

Becky Horlen 3035 Ill Be A Chic 4798869 31.0 38 38 31.0 17.0 10.0 4.0

Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU 4072 TAMU Nudee Sailin 4508749 29.0 39 39 29.0 29.0

Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please 5056388 26.0 40 40 26.0 26.0

Landon Brown - TTU Sheriffs Lady 5302261 26.0 40 40 26.0 26.0

Pate Stewart - TTU 3376 Big Cats Monkey 5187501 26.0 40 40 26.0 19.0 7.0

Macee McFadden Quintana Cassy 4530552 25.0 43 43 25.0 25.0

Bryan Lee BC Docs Sail Wind 5477684 24.0 44 44 24.0 24.0

Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy 5395705 23.0 45 45 23.0 23.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle 5280118 21.0 46 46 21.0 21.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 21.0 46 46 21.0 10.0 11.0

Kenneth Dickerson 3412 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 20.0 48 48 20.0 19.0 1.0

Sharon Davis WSR Count On Bodee 5011528 20.0 48 48 20.0 20.0

Jennifer Bouse TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 19.0 50 50 19.0 19.0

Mary Katharine Fairbanks Custom Chic 4941685 18.5 51 51 18.5 18.5

Diane Hiser 1939 KF Smart Oakey 4712851 15.0 52 52 15.0 8.0 7.0

Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw 4961256 15.0 52 52 15.0 15.0

Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey 4856152 14.0 54 54 14.0 12.0 2.0

Justin Hoffner Cowgirl Starlite 5416627 14.0 54 54 14.0 14.0

Maggie Shivers Smarties Solanosally 4550624 14.0 54 54 14.0 4.0 7.0 3.0

Elizabeth MacConnell Smart Miss Lily 13.0 57 57 13.0 13.0

Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU 3288 La Muneca Docs 3268389 13.0 57 57 13.0 3.0 10.0

Brooke Davis 3430 TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 12.0 59 59 12.0 2.0 7.0 3.0

Jodie Smith Goff Freckles Resolve 5035973 12.0 59 59 12.0 12.0

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 12.0 59 59 12.0 12.0

Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex 5334059 11.0 62 62 11.0 11.0

Andrea Caudill Haidaseeker Playboy 4011697 10.0 63 63 10.0 10.0

Tammy Miller 3487 Sippin Boonshine 4824461 10.0 63 63 10.0 10.0

Alex Morcom Docs Dualing Supreme 4621639 9.0 65 65 9.0 9.0

Justin Hoffner Shesa Stoli 5268709 7.0 66 66 7.0 7.0

Shelly Salvatore Docs Sunny Stripe 4935512 7.0 66 66 7.0 6.0 1.0

Carolyn Ordeneaux 805 Shining Judgement 4103308 6.0 68 68 6.0 6.0

Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena 5008102 6.0 68 68 6.0 4.0 2.0

Jim Truemper 91 Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 6.0 68 68 6.0 6.0

Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU 4062 QB Dual Rey Miss 5125211 6.0 68 68 6.0 6.0

Opal Smith Jakes Fancy Freckle 5213523 6.0 68 68 6.0 6.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Dana Brown 2106 Omega Tail Wind 4376590 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy pending 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Erin Davis Peppy Bam Bootie 4310094 4.0 76 76 4.0 4.0

Stephanie Campbell Smart Like Cow 4461080 4.0 76 76 4.0 4.0

Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler 4153572 4.0 76 76 4.0 4.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo 2013-107 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Joni Watkins Magnum Hot Rod 5140110 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Kendra Suhling Shiners Sally 4371883 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Beverly Rhodes 1003 Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Billy Cannon Hollywood Tradition 4135425 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Jeanine Proctor They Call Me Fletch 4629577 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Marcia Vail Tee Jay Continental 988095 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo 4979025 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella pending 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars 5008102 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Rebecca Noggler - SRSU Razmataz Jazz 4973321 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0
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Jennifer Weber 2116 The Dream Senorita 4841442 163.0 1 1 163.0 43.0 29.0 9.0 9.0 23.0 19.0 10.0 21.0

Rebecca Zimmerman 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas 4758982 150.0 2 2 150.0 51.0 27.0 15.0 17.0 9.0 12.0 19.0

Robert D Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 149.0 3 3 149.0 42.0 24.0 21.0 13.0 18.0 16.0 8.0 7.0

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 145.0 4 4 145.0 50.0 23.0 25.0 12.0 20.0 15.0

Stefani Hargrave 1166 Cee Harley's Gold 4484432 142.0 5 5 142.0 25.0 22.0 23.0 10.0 22.0 15.0 19.0 6.0

Tony White 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay 4923033 135.0 6 6 135.0 38.0 31.0 22.0 19.0 20.0 5.0

Charley Hicks Olenas Lil Wrangler 4253391 121.0 7 7 121.0 22.0 30.0 20.0 17.0 14.0 18.0

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 115.0 8 8 115.0 36.0 25.0 12.0 4.0 21.0 11.0 6.0

Kim Reiter 2222 MS Becaco River 4869099 114.0 9 9 114.0 39.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 5.0 17.0 18.0

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 109.0 10 10 109.0 49.0 15.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 10.0

Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin 2011-144 98.0 11 11 98.0 35.0 26.0 14.0 23.0

Kerry Wink 3728 Reys Ya Seis 5039383 98.0 11 11 98.0 32.0 17.0 18.0 6.0 25.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 97.0 13 13 97.0 30.0 11.0 15.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 22.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 83.0 14 14 83.0 41.0 18.0 24.0

Becky Horlen 3035 Ill Be A Chic 4798869 81.0 15 15 81.0 48.0 17.0 16.0

Joe Woodard Conchos Colonel 4267134 74.0 16 16 74.0 44.0 6.0 12.0 12.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 68.0 17 17 68.0 26.0 28.0 2.0 1.0 11.0

Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU 3288 La Muneca Docs 3268389 64.0 18 18 64.0 47.0 17.0

Rainy Walker 3706 Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 59.0 19 19 59.0 27.0 19.0 13.0

Diane Hiser 1939 KF Smart Oakey 4712851 56.0 20 20 56.0 46.0 10.0

Charlotte Grooms San Jo Be Ware 3698635 54.0 21 21 54.0 33.0 14.0 5.0 2.0

Anna Morrison 3612 Twice The Solano 4925238 52.0 22 22 52.0 28.0 8.0 16.0

Beverly Jacobs 1767 Clearly Stylish 4405343 52.0 22 22 52.0 16.0 19.0 17.0

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 45.0 24 24 45.0 10.0 15.0 20.0

Joan Martin 949 Peptos Bay Shadow 4830792 45.0 24 24 45.0 45.0

Becky Dean Walker WRH Kings Princess 4968663 44.0 26 26 44.0 24.0 20.0

Gracie Jacobs Lena Little Left 3842988 44.0 26 26 44.0 14.0 16.0 3.0 11.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU 3382 Corona Parr Dee 5272185 42.0 28 28 42.0 18.0 5.0 19.0

Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey 4856152 41.0 29 29 41.0 29.0 12.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 41.0 29 29 41.0 10.0 13.0 5.0 1.0 8.0 4.0

Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU 4072 TAMU Nudee Sailin 4508749 40.0 31 31 40.0 40.0

Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni 4490654 37.0 32 32 37.0 37.0

Traci Brandon Tejons N Charge 4503704 34.0 33 33 34.0 34.0

Danielle Rehkamp 2850 Cal Bar Playboy 4271863 32.0 34 34 32.0 3.0 18.0 11.0

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 31.0 35 35 31.0 31.0

Brooke Davis 3430 TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 30.0 36 36 30.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 14.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 29.0 37 37 29.0 15.0 4.0 10.0

Macee McFadden Quintana Cassy 4530552 26.0 38 38 26.0 26.0

Kenneth Dickerson 3412 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 25.0 39 39 25.0 11.0 13.0 1.0

Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy 5395705 24.0 40 40 24.0 24.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 23.0 41 41 23.0 23.0

Pate Stewart - TTU 3376 Big Cats Monkey 5187501 23.0 41 41 23.0 16.0 7.0

Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex 5334059 22.0 43 43 22.0 11.0 11.0

Landon Brown - TTU Sheriffs Lady 5302261 21.0 44 44 21.0 21.0

Will Roden Docs Iron Badger 4482746 21.0 44 44 21.0 21.0

Victoria Welch - TSU Okie in Motion 4286855 20.0 46 46 20.0 20.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 19.0 47 47 19.0 19.0

Jennifer Bouse TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 18.0 48 48 18.0 18.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 17.0 49 49 17.0 17.0

Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat 4505048 16.0 50 50 16.0 9.0 7.0

Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw 4961256 16.0 50 50 16.0 16.0

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella pending 16.0 50 50 16.0 16.0

Dana Brown 2106 Omega Tail Wind 4376590 15.0 53 53 15.0 15.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle 5280118 14.0 54 54 14.0 14.0

Maggie Shivers Smarties Solanosally 4550624 14.0 54 54 14.0 3.0 4.0 7.0

Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar pending 14.0 54 54 14.0 12.0 2.0

Alex Morcom Docs Dualing Supreme 4621639 13.0 57 57 13.0 13.0

Justin Hoffner Cowgirl Starlite 5416627 13.0 57 57 13.0 13.0

Justin Hoffner Shesa Stoli 5268709 12.0 59 59 12.0 12.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 11.0 60 60 11.0 2.0 9.0

Rebecca Noggler - SRSU Razmataz Jazz 4973321 10.0 61 61 10.0 10.0

Mary Katharine Fairbanks Custom Chic 4941685 9.0 62 62 9.0 9.0

Bryan Lee BC Docs Sail Wind 5477684 8.0 63 63 8.0 8.0

Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy pending 8.0 63 63 8.0 8.0

Tammy Miller 3487 Sippin Boonshine 4824461 8.0 63 63 8.0 6.0 2.0

Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler 4153572 8.0 63 63 8.0 8.0

Carolyn Ordeneaux 805 Shining Judgement 4103308 7.0 67 67 7.0 7.0

Jim Truemper 91 Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 7.0 67 67 7.0 7.0

Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please 5056388 7.0 67 67 7.0 7.0

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 7.0 67 67 7.0 7.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo 2013-107 6.0 71 71 6.0 6.0

Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU 4062 QB Dual Rey Miss 5125211 6.0 71 71 6.0 6.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Beverly Rhodes 1003 Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Sharon Davis WSR Count On Bodee 5011528 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Andrea Caudill Haidaseeker Playboy 4011697 4.0 75 75 4.0 4.0

Billy Cannon Hollywood Tradition 4135425 4.0 75 75 4.0 4.0

Johana Jarosova Detroit Lean 5329580 4.0 75 75 4.0 4.0

Shelly Salvatore Docs Sunny Stripe 4935512 4.0 75 75 4.0 3.0 1.0

Joni Watkins Magnum Hot Rod 5140110 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Kendra Suhling Shiners Sally 4371883 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars 5008102 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Opal Smith Jakes Fancy Freckle 5213523 3.0 79 79 3.0 3.0

Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena 5008102 2.0 83 83 2.0 1.0 1.0

Jeanine Proctor They Call Me Fletch 4629577 2.0 83 83 2.0 2.0

Marcia Vail Tee Jay Continental 988095 2.0 83 83 2.0 2.0

Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo 4979025 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Elizabeth MacConnell Smart Miss Lily 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0
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Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 171.0 1 1 171.0 50.0 31.0 24.0 20.0 21.0 25.0

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 168.0 2 2 168.0 48.0 30.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 23.0

Stefani Hargrave 1166 Cee Harley's Gold 4484432 154.0 3 3 154.0 42.0 16.0 20.0 10.0 20.0 15.0 12.0 19.0

Rebecca Zimmerman 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas 4758982 147.0 4 4 147.0 39.0 28.0 19.0 10.0 16.0 13.0 22.0

Jennifer Weber 2116 The Dream Senorita 4841442 145.0 5 5 145.0 36.0 22.0 12.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 8.0 19.0

Kim Reiter 2222 MS Becaco River 4869099 121.0 6 6 121.0 40.0 23.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 6.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 104.0 7 7 104.0 35.0 17.0 21.0 19.0 12.0

Robert D Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 103.0 8 8 103.0 34.0 12.0 4.0 11.0 17.0 8.0 2.0 15.0

Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin 2011-144 97.0 9 9 97.0 43.0 27.0 17.0 10.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 94.0 10 10 94.0 22.0 21.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 13.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 91.0 11 11 91.0 27.0 15.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 16.0

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 89.0 12 12 89.0 13.0 19.0 18.0 8.0 12.0 10.0 9.0

Kerry Wink 3728 Reys Ya Seis 5039383 86.0 13 13 86.0 16.0 24.0 7.0 22.0 17.0

Tony White 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay 4923033 78.0 14 14 78.0 18.0 9.0 16.0 17.0 11.0 7.0

Charley Hicks Olenas Lil Wrangler 4253391 70.0 15 15 70.0 32.0 8.0 19.0 4.0 4.0 3.0

Anna Morrison 3612 Twice The Solano 4925238 67.0 16 16 67.0 38.0 18.0 11.0

Becky Horlen 3035 Ill Be A Chic 4798869 57.0 17 17 57.0 26.0 17.0 14.0

Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar pending 52.0 18 18 52.0 41.0 11.0

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 50.0 19 19 50.0 14.0 15.0 21.0

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 49.0 20 20 49.0 49.0

Pate Stewart - TTU 3376 Big Cats Monkey 5187501 47.0 21 21 47.0 25.0 22.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 47.0 21 21 47.0 47.0

Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please 5056388 46.0 23 23 46.0 46.0

Kenneth Dickerson 3412 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 45.0 24 24 45.0 20.0 24.0 1.0

Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU 4072 TAMU Nudee Sailin 4508749 45.0 24 24 45.0 45.0

Elizabeth MacConnell Smart Miss Lily 44.0 26 26 44.0 44.0

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 43.0 27 27 43.0 1.0 18.0 24.0

Joe Woodard Conchos Colonel 4267134 43.0 27 27 43.0 20.0 15.0 8.0

Brooke Davis 3430 TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 40.0 29 29 40.0 13.0 3.0 15.0 9.0

Erin Davis Peppy Bam Bootie 4310094 40.0 29 29 40.0 24.0 10.0 6.0

Gracie Jacobs Lena Little Left 3842988 40.0 29 29 40.0 16.0 15.0 2.0 7.0

Rainy Walker 3706 Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 40.0 29 29 40.0 10.0 10.0 20.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU 3382 Corona Parr Dee 5272185 39.0 33 33 39.0 25.0 14.0

Will Roden Docs Iron Badger 4482746 37.0 34 34 37.0 37.0

Charlotte Grooms San Jo Be Ware 3698635 35.0 35 35 35.0 15.0 11.0 3.0 6.0

Danielle Rehkamp 2850 Cal Bar Playboy 4271863 35.0 35 35 35.0 17.0 9.0 9.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU 3288 La Muneca Docs 3268389 35.0 35 35 35.0 30.0 5.0

Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni 4490654 33.0 38 38 33.0 33.0

Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler 4153572 31.0 39 39 31.0 31.0

Andrea Caudill Haidaseeker Playboy 4011697 29.0 40 40 29.0 29.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 29.0 40 40 29.0 29.0

Sharon Davis WSR Count On Bodee 5011528 28.0 42 42 28.0 28.0

Shelly Salvatore Docs Sunny Stripe 4935512 27.0 43 43 27.0 18.0 9.0

Landon Brown - TTU Sheriffs Lady 5302261 26.0 44 44 26.0 26.0

Christy Schraeder Chancito 5014433 25.0 45 45 25.0 25.0

Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey 4856152 23.0 46 46 23.0 3.0 20.0

Traci Brandon Tejons N Charge 4503704 23.0 46 46 23.0 23.0

Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy 5395705 21.0 48 48 21.0 21.0

Joan Martin 949 Peptos Bay Shadow 4830792 21.0 48 48 21.0 21.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 19.0 50 50 19.0 13.0 6.0

Carmen Conrad - WTAMU RHMlittlepeppyvoodoo 4979025 19.0 50 50 19.0 19.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle 5280118 19.0 50 50 19.0 19.0

Jennifer Bouse TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 19.0 50 50 19.0 19.0

Kendra Suhling Shiners Sally 4371883 19.0 50 50 19.0 19.0

Tammy Miller 3487 Sippin Boonshine 4824461 19.0 50 50 19.0 13.0 6.0

Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat 4505048 18.0 56 56 18.0 12.0 6.0

Johana Jarosova Detroit Lean 5329580 18.0 56 56 18.0 18.0

Maggie Shivers Smarties Solanosally 4550624 18.0 56 56 18.0 6.0 5.0 7.0

Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex 5334059 17.0 59 59 17.0 17.0

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 16.0 60 60 16.0 16.0

Macee McFadden Quintana Cassy 4530552 14.0 61 61 14.0 14.0

Brian Peterson Itsy Bitsy Spider 4710619 13.0 62 62 13.0 13.0

Beverly Jacobs 1767 Clearly Stylish 4405343 12.0 63 63 12.0 7.0 5.0

Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw 4961256 11.0 64 64 11.0 11.0

Diane Hiser 1939 KF Smart Oakey 4712851 10.0 65 65 10.0 7.0 3.0

Billy Cannon Hollywood Tradition 4135425 9.0 66 66 9.0 9.0

Stephanie Campbell Smart Like Cow 4461080 9.0 66 66 9.0 9.0

Gena Sites Ichi On Wraps 5375265 8.0 68 68 8.0 8.0

Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU 4062 QB Dual Rey Miss 5125211 8.0 68 68 8.0 8.0

Becky Dean Walker WRH Kings Princess 4968663 7.0 70 70 7.0 7.0

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella pending 7.0 70 70 7.0 7.0

Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars 5008102 6.0 72 72 6.0 6.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Carolyn Ordeneaux 805 Shining Judgement 4103308 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena 5008102 5.0 73 73 5.0 2.0 3.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo 2013-107 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Jodie Smith Goff Freckles Resolve 5035973 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 5.0 73 73 5.0 1.0 4.0

Victoria Welch - TSU Okie in Motion 4286855 5.0 73 73 5.0 5.0

Alex Morcom Docs Dualing Supreme 4621639 4.0 80 80 4.0 4.0

Beverly Rhodes 1003 Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 4.0 80 80 4.0 4.0

Bryan Lee BC Docs Sail Wind 5477684 4.0 80 80 4.0 4.0

Dana Brown 2106 Omega Tail Wind 4376590 3.0 83 83 3.0 3.0

Mary Katharine Fairbanks Custom Chic 4941685 3.0 83 83 3.0 3.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 3.0 83 83 3.0 1.0 2.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 2.0 86 86 2.0 2.0

Jeanine Proctor They Call Me Fletch 4629577 2.0 86 86 2.0 2.0

Rebecca Noggler - SRSU Razmataz Jazz 4973321 2.0 86 86 2.0 2.0

Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand 4162380 2.0 86 86 2.0 2.0

Jim Truemper 91 Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 1.0 90 90 1.0 1.0

Justin Hoffner Shesa Stoli 5268709 1.0 90 90 1.0 1.0

Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy pending 1.0 90 90 1.0 1.0
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Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 164.0 1 1 164.0 44.0 25.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 22.0 12.0

Rebecca Zimmerman 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas 4758982 135.5 2 2 135.5 40.5 24.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 4.0 14.0

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 129.0 3 3 129.0 43.0 20.0 23.0 8.0 19.0 16.0

Stefani Hargrave 1166 Cee Harley's Gold 4484432 128.0 4 4 128.0 32.0 21.0 6.0 13.0 2.0 17.0 17.0 20.0

Kerry Wink 3728 Reys Ya Seis 5039383 122.0 5 5 122.0 46.0 27.0 19.0 12.0 18.0

Tony White 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay 4923033 115.5 6 6 115.5 38.5 28.0 17.0 14.0 1.0 17.0

Jennifer Weber 2116 The Dream Senorita 4841442 111.0 7 7 111.0 36.0 17.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 15.0

Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 103.0 8 8 103.0 8.0 26.0 18.0 13.0 16.0 22.0

Robert D Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 87.0 9 9 87.0 18.0 18.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 16.0 3.0

Kim Reiter 2222 MS Becaco River 4869099 84.0 10 10 84.0 27.0 19.0 7.0 11.0 6.0 6.0 8.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 83.5 11 11 83.5 32.5 22.0 15.0 7.0 1.0 6.0

Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat 4505048 79.0 12 12 79.0 50.0 29.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 72.5 13 13 72.5 20.0 9.5 20.0 19.0 4.0

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 72.0 14 14 72.0 17.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 10.0 4.0 14.0

Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin 2011-144 64.0 15 15 64.0 19.0 15.0 11.0 19.0

Charley Hicks Olenas Lil Wrangler 4253391 62.0 16 16 62.0 21.0 1.0 16.0 16.0 5.0 3.0

Joe Woodard Conchos Colonel 4267134 57.0 17 17 57.0 37.0 5.0 15.0

Becky Horlen 3035 Ill Be A Chic 4798869 53.0 18 18 53.0 23.0 15.0 15.0

Pate Stewart - TTU 3376 Big Cats Monkey 5187501 53.0 18 18 53.0 31.0 22.0

Rainy Walker 3706 Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 52.5 20 20 52.5 22.0 9.5 21.0

Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please 5056388 51.0 21 21 51.0 51.0

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 49.0 22 22 49.0 49.0

Maggie Shivers Smarties Solanosally 4550624 49.0 22 22 49.0 19.0 16.0 14.0

Will Roden Docs Iron Badger 4482746 48.0 24 24 48.0 48.0

Alex Morcom Docs Dualing Supreme 4621639 47.0 25 25 47.0 47.0

Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey 4856152 46.0 26 26 46.0 30.0 16.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU 3382 Corona Parr Dee 5272185 46.0 26 26 46.0 10.0 23.0 13.0

Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU 4072 TAMU Nudee Sailin 4508749 45.0 28 28 45.0 45.0

Beverly Jacobs 1767 Clearly Stylish 4405343 43.0 29 29 43.0 22.0 21.0

Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar 5244409 42.0 30 30 42.0 42.0

Anna Morrison 3612 Twice The Solano 4925238 41.0 31 31 41.0 15.0 3.0 23.0

Sharon Davis WSR Count On Bodee 5011528 40.5 32 32 40.5 40.5

Joan Martin 949 Peptos Bay Shadow 4830792 38.5 33 33 38.5 38.5

Gracie Jacobs Lena Little Left 3842988 38.0 34 34 38.0 9.0 14.0 10.0 5.0

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 38.0 34 34 38.0 28.0 1.0 9.0

Tammy Miller 3487 Sippin Boonshine 4824461 37.0 36 36 37.0 17.0 20.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brooke Davis 3430 TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 36.0 37 37 36.0 7.0 12.0 10.0 7.0

Diane Hiser 1939 KF Smart Oakey 4712851 35.5 38 38 35.5 32.5 3.0

Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni 4490654 35.0 39 39 35.0 35.0

Kenneth Dickerson 3412 Cee Hickory Doc 4334475 35.0 39 39 35.0 15.0 18.0 2.0

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 34.0 41 41 34.0 11.0 13.0 10.0

Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler 4153572 31.0 42 42 31.0 31.0

Landon Brown - TTU Sheriffs Lady 5302261 30.0 43 43 30.0 30.0

Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU 3288 La Muneca Docs 3268389 30.0 43 43 30.0 16.0 14.0

Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw 4961256 29.0 45 45 29.0 29.0

Danielle Rehkamp 2850 Cal Bar Playboy 4271863 27.0 46 46 27.0 4.0 3.0 20.0

Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle 5280118 26.0 47 47 26.0 26.0

Beth Evans 3617 Dreamin of Some Gold 5227091 25.0 48 48 25.0 25.0

Macee McFadden Quintana Cassy 4530552 25.0 48 48 25.0 25.0

Charlotte Grooms San Jo Be Ware 3698635 24.0 50 50 24.0 13.0 3.0 2.0 6.0

Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU 4062 QB Dual Rey Miss 5125211 24.0 50 50 24.0 24.0

Shambry Sanders - TSU Dual Brand 4162380 24.0 50 50 24.0 24.0

Alicia Walker Travapower Lady 5132655 19.0 53 53 19.0 5.0 6.0 8.0

Carol Rose Guapo Leno 18.0 54 54 18.0 18.0

Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena 5008102 17.0 55 55 17.0 5.0 12.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz 5128968 15.0 56 56 15.0 11.0 4.0

Andrea Caudill Haidaseeker Playboy 4011697 14.0 57 57 14.0 14.0

Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex 5334059 14.0 57 57 14.0 14.0

Shelly Salvatore Docs Sunny Stripe 4935512 14.0 57 57 14.0 11.0 3.0

Jennifer Bouse TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 13.0 60 60 13.0 13.0

Justin Hoffner Shesa Stoli 5268709 13.0 60 60 13.0 13.0

Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar pending 13.0 60 60 13.0 1.0 12.0

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 12.0 63 63 12.0 12.0

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 12.0 63 63 12.0 12.0

Gena Sites Ichi On Wraps 5375265 11.0 65 65 11.0 11.0

Stephanie Campbell Smart Like Cow 4461080 11.0 65 65 11.0 11.0

Becky Dean Walker WRH Kings Princess 4968663 10.0 67 67 10.0 3.0 7.0

Jeanine Proctor They Call Me Fletch 4629577 10.0 67 67 10.0 10.0

Billy Cannon Hollywood Tradition 4135425 9.0 69 69 9.0 9.0

Brooke Wharton - HW Do It Classy 5395705 9.0 69 69 9.0 9.0

Beverly Rhodes 1003 Peppy Silver Cat 4938310 8.0 71 71 8.0 8.0

Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy pending 8.0 71 71 8.0 8.0
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Number of Shows Included: 

Kendra Suhling Shiners Sally 4371883 7.0 73 73 7.0 7.0

Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars 5008102 7.0 73 73 7.0 7.0

Elizabeth MacConnell Smart Miss Lily 6.0 75 75 6.0 6.0

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella pending 6.0 75 75 6.0 6.0

Bryan Lee BC Docs Sail Wind 5477684 5.0 77 77 5.0 5.0

Jim Truemper 91 Josephs Twistin Gin 5052607 5.0 77 77 5.0 5.0

Rebecca Noggler - SRSU Razmataz Jazz 4973321 5.0 77 77 5.0 5.0

Dana Brown 2106 Omega Tail Wind 4376590 4.0 80 80 4.0 4.0

Victoria Welch - TSU Okie in Motion 4286855 4.0 80 80 4.0 4.0

Brian Peterson Itsy Bitsy Spider 4710619 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo 2013-107 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Mary Katharine Fairbanks Custom Chic 4941685 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Traci Brandon Tejons N Charge 4503704 2.0 82 82 2.0 2.0

Carolyn Ordeneaux 805 Shining Judgement 4103308 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Emily Woodard CD Good One 5156917 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0

Marcia Vail Tee Jay Continental 988095 1.0 86 86 1.0 1.0
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